

## ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE CAMIN

I.D.: 85762805

---

Data publicarii	08.08.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.488,24 RON - 4.488,24 RON

---

Descriere: VOPSEA KOBER BUC 13 21.85 284.03;DILUANT BUC 5 15.13 75.63;PENSULA BUC 12 6.72 80.67;DISC FLEX BUC 5 10.08 50.42;VOPSEA LAVABIL HERA 15L BUC 2 130.25 260.50;CHIT DE ROST BUC 1 53.78 53.78;BAGHETE BUC 5 5.88 29.41;COT PPR BUC 11 2.10 23.11;MUFA PPR BUC 8 2.10 16.81;TEAVA PPR BUC 2 41.18 82.35;ROBINET PPR BUC 1 21.01 21.01;RACORD BUC 2 7.98 15.97;BANDAHARTIE BUC 2 9.24 18.49;CIMENT BUC 35 26.89 941.18;SPRAY MUSTE BUC 2 15.13 30.25;CUIER BUC 8 12.61 100.84;CUIER BUC 10 6.72 67.23;ROLE ZUGRAV BUC 1 19.33 19.33;SURUB GHIPS CARTON BUC 2000 0.13 268.91;SILICON ACRILIC BUC 2 10.08 20.17;MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 25 5.04 126.05;PRELUNGITOR 1/2 BUC 3 9.24 27.73;ROBINET COLTAR BUC 4 16.81 67.23;SNUR ETENSATE BUC 3 50.42 151.26;PLACA GHIPS CARTON BUC 1 41.18 41.18;CHIT DE ROST BUC 1 28.57 28.57;NIPLU ZINC BUC 3 5.04 15.13;SIFON FLEXIBIL BUC 4 13.45 53.78;BURGHIIU BETON BUC 2 31.93 63.87;CIOCAN CAUCIUC BUC 1 37.82 37.82;ANTI MUCEGAI BUC 2 20.17 40.34;BURGHIIU BETON BUC 1 19.33 19.33;COT PEXAL BUC 5 17.65 88.24;MUFA BUC 2 15.97 31.93;TEU BUC 1 25.21 25.21;FURTUN ML BUC 20 4.20 84.03;DRISCA POLIURETANICA BUC 2 7.14 14.29;PLASA POLISTIREN BUC 1 168.87 168.87.LANT BUC 1 21.01 21.01;COLTAR CU PLASA BUC 23 5.88 135.29;OTEL BETON BUC 3 5.46 16.39;RACORD FLEX BUC 6 6.72 40.34;REDUCTIE PVC BUC 10 2.94 29.41;SILICON SANITAR BUC 3 21.

---